Serie DMM
Druckschalter / Pressure Switch
- 1 -
Er
ste
llt
/

Maximale Temperatur / Maximum Temperature [°C] 100 120 120 80 120 120
Minimale Temperatur / Minimum Temperature [°C] -15 -10 -25 -20 -40 -30
Bestellcode / Order code
Serie
Series
Gehäusematerial
Material of housing
Schaltschema
Kind of contact
Membrane Material
Material of membrane
Druckverschraubung
Pressure fitting
Druckbereich
Pressure range
Schaltdruck
Switching pressure
DMM- M- 1- E- 3- 5-
N = Stahl/steel
M = Messing/brass
1 = Schließer/
closer
2 = Öffner/
Opener
F = FKM
E = EPDM CH
N = CR Neopren
R = NBR
M = MVQ
H = HBNR
1 = R 1/8” (k)
2 = R 1/4” (k)
3 = M10x1 (k)
4 = M12 x 1,5 (z)
5 = 1/8“ NPT
6 = 1/4“ Gas (z)
8 = M 10x1 (z)
G = 1/8“ Gas (z)
  1 =  0,1 .. 1
  2 =  0,2 .. 2
  5 =   1 ..   5
10 =   1 .. 10
20 = 10 .. 20
50 = 20 .. 50
X = individuell voreingestellter Schaltdruck
>100 Stück /
individual preset switching pressure
>100 pcs.
Inelta Sensorsysteme GmbH & Co. KG
Ludwig-Bölkow-Allee 22, D-82024 Taufkirchen / München